

Special 35/2020

Order no: 13

04-02-2021

Today is fixed for Further Evidence. 02 accused are present today. Ld. SPL PP is present. Witness namely Jishnu Mondal and Sasanka das are examined and cross examined in full and discharged accordingly. Signature on seizure list marked as Exbt.-5/1. Signature on seizure list marked as Exbt.-6

To date

*Special Judge Rampurhat*

*UDI WB-794*