

Special 35/2020(35/2020)
CNR NO-WBBB050004062020

Order no: 14
05-02-2021

Today is fixed for Further Evidence. 01 Accused person on bail is present today and 01 accused files a petition and prayer for U/S 317 Cr.p.c. Ld. Spl PP is present. Witness namely Prasanta karmakar is examined and cross examined in full and discharged accordingly. Signature on the seizure list dated 06-10-2020 marked as Exbt. 7. Let the Exbt be kept with the record.

To date

Special Judge, Rampurhat
UDI WB- 794