

SPECIAL-35/2020(35/2020)
CNR NO- WBBB050004062020

Order no:15
06-02-2021

Today is fixed for Further Evidence. 02 accused are present by filing hazira. Ld. SPL PP is present today. NO witness are present . Hence case adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To date for Further Evidence.

Special Judge , Rampurhat
UDI WB- 794