

Special(Pocso)-35/2020(CIS NO-35/2020)

CNRWBBB050004062020

Order no.18

08.03.2021.

Today is fixed for further evidence. Accused persons on court bail are present and files hazira. Ld. Spl. PP is present in court and files hazira. No witness is present in court today. New schedule is made as per the following manner.

Fix 12.04.2021 and 16.04.2021 for further evidence. Ld. Spl. PP to take steps for issuing summons upon the witness accordingly. Accused persons are as before.

Judge, Spl. Court , Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00794























