

Spl(POCSO)- 35 / 2020 (CIS-35 /2020)
CNR WBBB050004062020

Order No.32

10.01.2023.

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld.Special P.P in charge files hazira.

No ER of W/A is received against the accused Sahabul Sk & Jahlu Sk.

Issue reminder.

Fix 18-03-2023 for ER of W/A.

Judge, Spl. Court, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00 770