

Special Case(POCSO)-35/2020(CIS-35 /2020)
CNR NO WBBB050004062020

Order No.34

30.05.2023.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. Special P.P is present.

No ER of WA is received as yet.

Received a prayer from A.S.I. Amit Banerjee of Mollarpur PS that another date may kindly be fixed, on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is allowed.

To 31-07-2023 for ER of W/A.

Sd/-

Judge Special POCSO, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770