

Spl(POCSO) -35/ 2020 (CIS-35/2020)  
CNR NO WBBB050004062020

Order No.35

31.07.2023.

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld. Special P.P is present.

No ER of W/A is received yet.

Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. A.D.J, F.T.Court In-Charge of the Court of

Ld. A.D.J Rampurhat, Birbhum.

To 05-10-2023 for ER of W/A.

sd/-

Judge Special POCSO, Rampurhat

JO CODE -WB00826

In-Charge