

Special Case POCSO -35 of 2020 (CIS-35 of 2020)
CNR NO WBBB050004062020

Order No.55

05.02.2026

The record dated 04-02-2026 is put up today due to declared holiday by the Local Bar Association, Rampurhat.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 11-03-2026 for examination of the accused persons u/s 313 of Cr.p.c.

Judge Special POCSO, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885